Name

Julie David

Marty Harig
Helen Kinkin
Carolyn Lockridge

Illinois Municipal Retirement Fund Members
Total Compensation Package (over $75,000 year)
Posting (Public Act 97-609)

2017-18 BUDGET

Annual
Position Base Salary
Bookkeeper $70,400
Computer Technician $77,535
Technology Coordinator $101,195
Fiscal Services Director $151,800

IMRF
$7,040
$7,754

$10,120

$15,180

Health
Insurance
$2,850
$2,850
$6,890
$13,675



