## Illinois Municipal Retirement Fund Members Total Compensation Package (over \$75,000 year) Posting (Public Act 97-609) 2017-18 BUDGET

		Annual		Health
Name	Position	Base Salary	IMRF	Insurance
Julie David	Bookkeeper	\$70,400	\$7,040	\$2,850
Marty Harig	Computer Technician	\$77,535	\$7,754	\$2,850
Helen Kinkin	Technology Coordinator	\$101,195	\$10,120	\$6,890
Carolyn Lockridge	Fiscal Services Director	\$151,800	\$15,180	\$13,675